—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Principal - Elem Sch
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Secretary IV - Elem
Lead Esp Assistant
Teacher

Clerk 11l

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - Eld - Temporary
Health Technician
Library Technician

Esp Assistant |

Teacher

Campus Safety Officer |
Campus Safety Officer |
Campus Safety Officer |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Attendance Technician

Substitute Teacher

Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified

Department

Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School
Barnett Elementary School

Barnett Elementary School

Total Wages

$124,996
$98,159
$97,630
$94,548
$89,109
$85,331
$84,454
$83,825
$83,142
$80,174
$79,807
$78,894
$77,444
$70,869
$63,985
$57,861
$47,114
$38,801
$38,764
$34,632
$31,478
$25,248
$21,551
$20,792
$16,371
$16,005
$10,762
$10,085
$8,655
$8,400
$8,202



32. Campus Safety Officer | Ramona City Unified Barnett Elementary School $7,594
33. Computer Lab Assistant Ramona City Unified Barnett Elementary School $4,951
34. Campus Safety Officer | Ramona City Unified Barnett Elementary School $2,631



