	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal - Elem Sch		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$124,996
2.	Teacher		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$98,159
3.	Teacher		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$97,630
4.	Teacher		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$94,548
5.	Teacher		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$89,109
6.	Teacher		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$85,331
7.	Teacher		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$84,454
8.	Teacher		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$83,825
9.	Teacher		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$83,142
10.	Teacher		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$80,174
11.	Teacher		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$79,807
12.	Teacher		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$78,894
13.	Teacher		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$77,444
14.	Teacher		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$70,869
15.	Teacher		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$63,985
16.	Teacher		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$57,861
17.	Secretary IV - Elem		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$47,114
18.	Lead Esp Assistant		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$38,801
19.	Teacher		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$38,764
20.	Clerk III	Attendance Technician	Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$34,632
21.	Teacher		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$31,478
22.	Teacher		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$25,248
23.	Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$21,551
24.	Teacher - Eld - Temporary		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$20,792
25.	Health Technician		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$16,371
26.	Library Technician		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$16,005
27.	Esp Assistant I		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$10,762
28.	Teacher		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$10,085
29.	Campus Safety Officer I		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$8,655
30.	Campus Safety Officer I		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$8,400
31.	Campus Safety Officer I		Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$8,202

32.	Campus Safety Officer I	Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$7,594
33.	Computer Lab Assistant	Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$4,951
34.	Campus Safety Officer I	Ramona City Unified	Barnett Elementary School	\$2,631